4TRyN FUTT INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

Rs. 
25000 25000D 

TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES 

QINDIA 
37TT UTTAR PRADESH H 188158 

217S 

faer ayeer -30,00,000/
Hifera-17,02,400/ 

ar TT-1,50,000/
yfor favebr/ae araftur åT 32,00,000/- uff o 

TH 3 HrET -0169 
RTU T HtATT foceur 

1.dr aUTe 
2.a18/ueorT
3.Tecer/aT 

AARYAVISION VENTURES PNT. LTD 

Disector 

www.wwwROROCE 

HTRduT UTT INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

. Rs 
25000 25000 

TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES 

KOINDIA www 

3M7 T UTTAR PRADESH H 188153 

BTET en-2506 saT 0.013o T 
aTer o 2502 zhaT 0.06380 a 3ITer 
0- 2518c5 zhaT 0.0890 a aner 
H0- 2520 zaHaT 0.278E0 a aier r0- 

0.05180 a aicr HO- 
2508 aT 0.0388O 8: far 
naT 0.5320 ( TEHOT uiu